Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk
S
01
E&OE
S01 : 24
M
u
lt

•	Dimensions 89 x 35 x 65.6mm including
Din Rail Clip
How to Order / Model Reference
eg I F2 E 0 0 1
mmmmmmm
Model IF2E001
Model
Ethernet (IEEE802.3) / RS485 Gateway
How to Order / Model Reference
eg I F2 E 0 0 3
mmmmmmm
Model IF2E003
Model
RS485 Booster Interface
Connection Diagrams Connection Diagrams
44
45
65,635
89
ETHERNET
34 3533
OUTPUT
20
AUX.
SUPPLY
21
+ –
RS485
GNDTx/Rx Tx/Rx
+
44
45
65,635
89
20
AUX.
SUPPLY
21
+ –
RS485
GNDTx/Rx Tx/Rx
+
3 52
RS485
GNDTx/Rx Tx/Rx
+
34 3533
IN OUT
IF2E002
RS232/RS485 Gateway
Dimensions
44
45
65,635
89
Connection Diagrams
How to Order / Model Reference
eg I F2 E 0 0 2
mmmmmmm
Model IF2E002
Model
RS232 / RS485 Gateway
Data Sheet : RD1175Data Sheet : RD1170
•	Bidirectional RS232 – RS485 converter
•	Galvanically isolated
•	RS232: Screw Terminals
•	RS485: Screw Terminals
•	Auxiliary 22…260 Vac/dc 50/60Hz
•	Din rail mounted